
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/001058-2026 

Award

uk4_ 3.1 Flexible, Single lot, Single award

JAGGAER LTD

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2026/S 000-001058
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-015857-integration (view related notices)
Published 8 January 2026, 9:04am

Scope 

Reference

Procurement reference

Description

Procurement description(UK4_21)The required goods, services or works, including the
amount and how they must be supplied.

Chara

 

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/001058-2026
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/001058-2026
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-015857-integration


Page 2 to 5

Contract 1. link07001_001

Supplier

capital

Contract value

£149,000 excluding VAT

£149,500 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

8 January 2026

Earliest date the contract will be signed

8 January 2026

Contract dates (estimated)

8 January 2026 to 8 January 2027

1 year, 1 day

Main procurement category

Services



Page 3 to 5

CPV classifications

50111110 - Vehicle-fleet-support services

Contract locations

AT - Austria

Information about tenders 

3 tenders received

3 tenders assessed in the final stage:

1 submitted by small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

1 submitted by voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

1 supplier awarded contracts

2 suppliers unsuccessful (details included for contracts over £5 million)

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Supplier 



Page 4 to 5

capital

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PZRN-9582-MTPL

104 john street

london

EC1M 4AS

United Kingdom

Email: name@example.com

Region: UKI43 - Haringey and Islington

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1. link07001_001

Contracting authority 

JAGGAER LTD

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PVZC-4459-PLND

address1

London

SW1W 0NY

mailto:name@example.com


Page 5 to 5

United Kingdom

Contact name: Jaggy

Email: nbell+fts@jaggaer.com

Website: https://site-qaf-063.midev.app.jaggaer.com/

Region: UKI32 - Westminster

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:nbell+fts@jaggaer.com
https://site-qaf-063.midev.app.jaggaer.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. link07001_001
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Information about tenders
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	capital

	Contracting authority
	JAGGAER LTD


		2026-01-18T20:31:37+0000
	TCPDF




